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2021 ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 

 
AIMS Group, Inc.  
4421 Zenith Street  Metairie, LA 70001 
Contact:  Tommy L’Hoste  (504) 887-7045 ofc  
(504) 382-3659 cell   trl@aimsgroupinc.com  
 
APTIM 
4171 Essen Lane   Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Contact:  Lauren Whitman (225) 987-7616 ofc  
(225) 281-1227 cell  lauren.whitman@aptim.com  
 
Ardaman & Associates, Inc. 
101 Teal Street   St. Rose, LA 70087 
Contact:  Jerry Outlaw  (504) 835-2593 ofc 
(225) 324-7527 cell   joutlaw@ardaman.com  
 
BFM Corporation, LLC  
534 Williams Boulevard  Kenner, LA 70062 
Contact: Dale Holley  (504) 468-8800 ofc  
(504) 738-4569 cell  dale.holley@bfmcorporation.com  
 
Bighorn Construction & Reclamation LLC (BCR Companies)  
555 17th Street, Ste 1725  Denver, CO 80202 
Contact: Walt Kittrell  (281) 380-0966 ofc  
(281) 380-0966 cell   wkittrell@bcrcompanies.com  
 
Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc. 
4176 Canal Street  New Orleans, LA 70119 
Contact:  Henry Picard III (504) 483-6258 ofc  
(504) 400-0783 cell   hpicard@bkiusa.com  
 
C.H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC  
135 Regency Square  Lafayette, LA 70508 
Contact:  Rene Escuriex  (337) 654-9584 ofc  
(337) 314-0498 cell   rene@fenstermaker.com  
 
CSRS  
8555 United Plaza Blvd., Ste 100 Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Contact: Suzanne Roberts (225) 769-0546 ofc  
(225) 439-7322 cell   suzanne.roberts@csrsinc.com  
 
Delta Coast Consultants, LLC  
4924 Highway 311  Houma, LA 70360 
Contact:  Mitch Marmande (985) 655-3100 ofc 
(985) 226-7842 cell  mitchm@deltacoastllc.com  
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ECM Consultants, Inc.  
1301 Clearview Parkway, Ste 200 Metairie, LA 70001 
Contact: Kazem Alikhani  (504) 885-4080 ofc  
(504) 352-8531 cell   kazem@ecmconsultants.com  
 
ELOS  
607 W. Morris Street  Hammond, LA 70403 
Contact:  Dale Holley  (985) 662-5501 ofc  
(504) 738-4569   dholley@elosenv.com  
 
Eustis Engineering 
3011 28th Street   Metairie, LA 70002 
Contact:  Jessica Forrister (504) 834-0157 ofc  
(760) 672-3166 cell  jforrister@eustiseng.com  
 
Evans-Graves Engineers, Inc.  
One Galleria Blvd, Ste. 1520 Metairie, LA 70001 
Contact: Ashlyn Graves  (504) 836-8190 ofc  
(504) 343-0559 cell   agraves@evans-graves.com  
 
Five S Group 
15555 Airline Highway  Baton Rouge, LA 70817 
Contact: Brandon Ashley  (225) 749-5867 ofc  
(225) 939-5089 cell   brandon@fsgrp.com  
 
Freese and Nichols, Inc. 
801 Cherry Street, Ste 2800 Fort Worth, TX 76102 
Contact: Brenda O’Brien  (817) 735-7581 ofc  
(817) 371-7707 cell   brenda.obrien@freese.com  
 
Fugro USA Land, Inc. 
4233 Rhoda Drive  Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
Contact: Jack Koban  (225) 292-5084 ofc  
(901) 573) 8245 cell   jkoban@fugro.com  
 
GIS Engineering LLC  
197 Elysian Drive  Houma, LA 70343 
Contact: Oneil Malbrough  (985) 219-1000 ofc  
(985) 856-1575 cell   oneilm@gisy.com  
 
Gulf South Engineering & Testing, Inc. 
15 Veterans Memorial Boulevard Kenner, LA 70062 
Contact: Chad Poche  (504) 305-4401 
(504) 460-5239 cell   cpoche@gulfsoutheng.com  
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Hartman Engineering  
527 West Esplanade Avenue, Suite 300 Kenner, LA 70065 
Contact: B.K. Sneed  (504) 466-5667 ofc  
    mail@harteng.com  
 
HNTB Corporation 
10000 Perkins Rowe, Ste 640 Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
Contact: John Monzon  (225) 368-2803 
(504) 432-7741 cell   jmonzon@hntb.com  
 
Intracoastal Consultants, LLC 
Post Office Box 80069  Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
Contact: Kevin O’Gorman  (225) 329-1721 
(225) 454-5637 cell  kevin.ogorman@intracoastalconsultants.com  
 
Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc.  
3608 18th Street   Metairie, LA 70002 
Contact:  Nathan Junius  (504) 833-5300 ofc  
(504) 228-8356 cell   njunius@lhjunius.com  
 
McKim & Creed  
1022 S Purpera Avenue  Gonzales, LA 70774 
Contact: Janis Bates  (225) 644-5523 
    jbates@mckimcredd.com  
 
MSMM Engineering, LLC  
4640 S. Carrollton Ave., Ste 220 New Orleans, LA 70119 
Contact: Manish Mardia   (504) 570-6098 ofc  
(504) 559-1897 cell   mmardia@msmmeng.com  
 
Neel-Schaffer, Inc. 
10000 Perkins Rowe, Suite 6360 Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
Contact: Glenn Ledet, Jr.   (225) 614-2803 ofc  
(225) 573-2364 cell   glenn.ledet@neel-schaffer.com  
 
N-Y Associates 
2750 Lake Villa Drive  Metairie, LA 70002 
Contact: Michael Nicoladis (504) 885-0500 x 111 ofc  
(504) 400-8437 cell   mnicoladis@n-yassociates.com  
 
Progressive Tractor and Implement Co., LLC  
Post Office Box 1438  Opelousas, LA 70571-1438 
Contact: Allison Soileau  (337) 459-7989 cell  
    alliesoileau@ptieq.com  
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Propex GeoSolutions 
4019 Industry Drive  Chattanooga, TN 37416 
Contact: Randy Thompson (276) 970-6612 cell  

   randy.thompson@propexglobal.com  
 
Quality Engineering & Surveying, LLC  
18320 Highway 42  Port Vincent, LA 70726 
Contact: Lance LaPlace   (225) 698-1600 ofc  
(225) 405-0643 cell   llaplace@qesla.com  
 
Quaternary Resource Investigations, LLC  
13588 Florida Boulevard  Baton Rouge, LA 70819 
Contact:  Kenny New   (225) 292-1400 ofc 
(225) 268-5692 cell   knew@qri.com   
 
Red River Waterway Commission  
5941 Highway 1 Bypass  Natchitoches, LA 71457 
Contact: Colin Brown  (318) 352-7446 ofc 
(318) 663-0003 cell             colinbrown@redriverwaterway.com  
 
Sunshine Quality Solutions, LLC  
2274 Highway 70  Donaldsonville, LA 70346 
Contact: Hunter Decell  (225) 753-5299 ofc 
(225) 241-0390 cell   hunterd@sqsolutions.com  

 
T.  Baker Smith, LLC 
1100 South Acadia Road Thibodaux, LA 70301 
Contact:  Dustin Rabalais (985) 493-2946 ofc  
(985) 414-1406 cell                  dustin.rabalais@tbsmith.com  
 
WSP USA  
301 N Main Street  Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Contact: Rebecca Howell  (225) 508-3872 ofc  
(504) 400-2487 cell   rebecca.howell@wsp.com  
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